Competition
City
Country
Rink

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Category
Rank Nr
199
197
191
194
198
195
190
200
63
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Master
Name
Frode MIDJO
Robert WIERTS
Caroline VANDENBULCKE
Martijn VAN DER HORST
Peter VAN DER ZWET
Wolter HARTOG
Katia VARETTA
Espen KARLSRUD
Ulrike KLEIN
Roos-Marie VAN GERVEN

Affil
TKK
Svu
STKG
HVHW
Svu
IDA
LGP
TKK
ETR
IHCL

Cntry
NOR
NED
BEL
NED
NED
BEL
FRA
NOR
GER
NED

FP
55
47
34
16
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Best time
01:48:141
01:46:937
01:49:766
01:50:654
01:50:431
01:51:308
01:58:215
01:57:325
02:00:014
02:01:133



